
List of faculty for subject related queries for Admission 2020  

Programme Name of Faculty Email ID Mobile No. 

M.Phil. in Studies in Science, Technology and 
Innovation Policy 

Coordinator:  
Dr. Hemant Kumar 

hemant@cug.ac.in 8460113979 

M. A. in Sociology Coordinator:  
Dr. Khaikholen Haokip  

khaokip@cug.ac.in 

 

9662454238 

M. A. in Social Work Coordinator: Dr. Sony 
Kunjappan 

sony@cug.ac.in 9408481011 

M. A. in Economics Chairperson: Prof. Jaya 
Prakash Pradhan 

pradhanjayaprakash@gmail.com 9428120327 

M.Phil.in Economics 

Ph.D. in Economics 

M. A. in Social Management (5 years Integrated) Coordinator: Dr. Sony 
Kunjappan 

sony@cug.ac.in 9408481011 

Ph. D. in Social Management 

M. A. in Political Science Dean: Prof. Sarita Agrawal sarita.agrawal@cug.ac.in 8160198322 

M. A. in English Dean: Prof. Atanu 
Bhattacharya 

atanu@cug.ac.in 9227160619 

M.Phil. in English 
 
 

Ph.D. in English   

M.Phil. in Comparative Literature Chairperson: Prof. Balaji 
Ranganathan 

balajiranganathan@cug.ac.in 9898471082 

Ph.D. in Comparative Literature 

M. A. in Hindi Chairperson:  
Dr. Alok Gupta  

alok.kumar@cug.ac.in 
  

9824488950 

M.Phil. in Hindi 

M. A. in Gujarati Prof. Rajesh Makwana rajesh.makwana@cug.ac.in  9824426562 

M.A. in Chinese Coordinator:  swamiyadav@cug.ac.in 9811836266 

mailto:hemant@cug.ac.in


B.A. in Chinese Shri Swami Kundan Kishor 

M.A. in German Coordinator: Ms. Jaspreet 
Kaur layal 

jaspreet.layal@cug.ac.in 7830337957 

Ph.D. in German 

B.A. in German Studies 

M.A. in Politics and International Relations Chairperson: Dr. Manish 
  

manish@cug.ac.in  9733302681 

M.Phil. in International Politics 

Ph.D. in International Politics 

 

M.Phil. in Security Studies Coordinator:  
Dr. Arun Vishwanathan 

arunv@cug.ac.in  8105249169 

M.A in Defence and strategic studies  

Ph.D. in Security Studies 

--- --- ---  

--- --- ---  

M.L.I.Sc. (Master of Library and Information 
Science) 

 
Coordinator:  

Dr. Minaxi Parmar 

minaxi.parmar@cug.ac.in 8140063298 

Ph. D. in Library and Information Sciences 

Ph.D. in Diaspora Studies Chairperson:  
Dr. Atanu Mohapatra 

atanu.kumar@cug.ac.in 
  

9558892817 

M.Phil. in Diaspora Studies 

M. Sc. in Environmental Sciences Dean:  bhawana.pathak@cug.ac.in  8980095357 

mailto:jaspreet.layal@cug.ac.in
mailto:arunv@cug.ac.in


Ph.D. in Environment and Sustainable 
Development 

Dr. Bhawana Pathak 

 

 

M. Sc. in Life Sciences Dean:  
Prof. J.P.N. Mishra 

jpnmishra@cug.ac.in 
  

9978981156 

Ph.D. in Life Sciences 

M. Sc. in Chemical Sciences Dean: Prof. Man Singh mansingh@cug.ac.in 
 

  

9408635094 

Ph.D. in Chemical Sciences 

M. Sc. in Industrial Chemistry  
Dean: Dr. Prakash Chandra 

Jha 

 
prakash.jha@cug.ac.in  

 
8866823510 

Ph. D. in Applied Chemistry 

M. Sc. in Nanotechnology  
Dean: Dr. Indrani Benerjee 

 
indrani.banerjee@cug.ac.in  

 
9470564719 Ph. D. in Nano Sciences 

Ph.D. in Education Coordinator:  
Jayendrakumar N. Amin 

 

j.amin@cug.ac.in  8401999439 

M.Ed. Education 

 


